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Biotechnology Amandeep Gargi # 89, Charan Bhag, Patiala-147001. (Punjab) aagargi@gmail.com
Biotechnology Anand G.C.S. 168/A, “Anugraha”, Mysore Road, Kengeri,

Bangalore-560060. (Karnataka)
anandgcs@rediffmail.com

Biotechnology Jiteshnarayan
Parmeswaran Iyer

# 103/104, Mahavir Prakash CHS Ltd.,
Mahavir Nagar, NH8, Vapi-396191.
(Gujarat)

jitesh@webnii.nii.res.in

Medicinal
Chemistry

Anurag Bansal S/o. Mohan Lal, Peer Bana Banoi Road,
Sunam, Sangrur-148028. (Punjab)

anuragbl@rediffmail.com

Medicinal
Chemistry

Harpreet Singh A-350, Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar. (Punjab) harryhs26@rediffmail.com

Medicinal
Chemistry

Jatinder Singh S/o. Sh. Kashmir Singh Josan, VPO.
Chaapian Wali, Malout, Muktsar-152107.
(Punjab)

jsjosan@webnii.nii.res.in

Medicinal
Chemistry

Malde Alpeshkumar
Keshavji

B/14, Girish Apartments, Hanuman Nagar,
Katemanevali, Kalyan (East), Thane-421306.
(Maharashtra)

alpeshmalde@rediffmail.com

Medicinal
Chemistry

Pooja Chandna House No. B-9, Bank Colony, PremNagar,
Hisar-125001. (Haryana)

chandna_pooja@yahoo.co.in

Medicinal
Chemistry

S. Magesh No.1, Pudupet Garden, 1st Lane,
Royapettah, Chennai-632004. (Tamil Nadu)

Natural Products Aruna T.S. No. 22, Tanjore Tank Street, Teppakulam,
Trichy-620002. (Tamil Nadu)

arunat@DABUR.com

Natural Products Musalman Tajkha
Usmankha

Sayyad lane, Kasoda, Erandol, Jalgaon-
425110. (Maharashtra)

tajkhan786@rediffmail.com

Natural Products Shukla Yatin
Jagannath

Ishokrupa, 201, Baliram Peth, Jalgaon-
425001. (Maharashtra)

yatin20379@yahoo.com

Pharmaceutical
Analysis

Bhavika Mohan 1012, GH-13, Area-17, Paschim Puri, New
Delhi.

bhavikamohan@rediffmail.com

Pharmaceutical
Analysis

Santoshkumar
Nemgonda Patil

Plot No. 48, Dr. J.J. Magdum, Hsg. Soc.,
Jaysignpur, Shirol, Kolhapur-416101.
(Maharashtra)

snpatil2001@rediffmail.com

Pharmaceutical
Analysis

Tina Ojha N.T.F.9, Panjab University, Sector-14,
Chandigarh-160041.

tinaojha@rediffmail.com

Pharmaceutical
Analysis

Venkataramarao
Kamala

Q.No. 591/0, Upyard Railway Jovarters, K.L.
Rao Nagar, Chitti Nagar, Vijayawada-
520001. (Andhra Pradesh)

ramarao_2001@rediffmail.com

Pharmaceutical
Technology

Amit Mittal 34/5A, B N Colony, Pipli,
Kurukshetra-136131. (Haryana)

amitmittal2001@hotmail.com

Pharmaceutical
Technology

Chayapathi I. XIV-82, C.T.M. Road, Madanapalle, Chittoor-
517325. (Andhra Pradesh)

ichayapathy@yahoo.co.in

Pharmaceutical
Technology

Kakumanu Vasu
Kumar

Ch. V. Palace, Zinnah Tower, Guntur-
522003. (Andhra Pradesh)

vasu_kumar@mail.com

Pharmaceutical
Technology

Rajeev Kumar Singh Q.No. G-230, TAYO Colony, Eamharia, W-
Singhbhum-832108. (Bihar)

Pharmaceutical
Technology

Vibha Puri 404-A, GH-2, Shikar Apartments, Sector-5,
Panchkula-134109. (Haryana)

vpuri2004@yahoo.com

Pharmaceutics Aditya Mohan
Kaushal

38-R (Corner), Model Town, Sonepat-
131001. (Haryana)

Pharmaceutics Ajay Sharma Chotta Ayma, H.No. 328, Nimpura, ajay.sharma2@ranbaxy.com
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Midnapur, Kharagpur-721304. (West
Bengal)

Pharmaceutics Amit Kumar Bajpai # 184, Shivkatra, Near Indra Crossing, Lal
Bangla, Kanpur-208007. (Uttar Pradesh)

amitbajpai76@rediffmail.com

Pharmaceutics Hari Raghu Ram
Desu

# 12-12-26/1, Prakash Nagar,
Narasaraopet, Guntur-522601. (Andhra
Pradesh)

hdesu@utmem.edu

Pharmaceutics Kakaria Ritesh
Bherulal

# 56011, L.No. 8, Subhash Nagar, Dhule-
424001. (Maharashtra)

Pharmaceutics Kandavilli Sateesh Kandavilli Sateesh, S/o Satyanarayana
Charyulu
Railapur Mon: Ramayampet,
Distt.: Medak – 502102. (Andhra Pradesh)

sateesh_k1@yahoo.com

Pharmaceutics M.V.S. Varma 12/17, K.V.K. Raju Nagar, Ameenpur, BHEL,
Hyderabad-500032. (Andhra Pradesh)

varma_mvs@yahoo.com

Pharmaceutics Vikas Anand VPO. Farmana Khas, Meham, Rohtak.
(Haryana)

vikas.pharmaceutics@gmail.com

Pharmacology and
Toxicology

Dhanaraj E. 51/2, Valmigi Street, Thiruvanmiyur,
Chennai-600041. (Tamil Nadu)

epdhana@yahoo.com

Pharmacology and
Toxicology

Pawar Rahul Devdas B.E.S.T. Officer’s Quarters, 11-B –6, MHADA
Complex, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400093.
(Maharashtra)

pawar_77@yahoo.co.in

Pharmacology and
Toxicology

Shankar M. No.IA, Reddipet Street, Kanchipuram-
631501. (Tamil Nadu)

Pharmacology and
Toxicology

Sri Kumar B.N. 2859, E-Block, 13th Main, II Stage Rajaji
Nagar, Bangalore-560010. (Karnataka)

kumarasri@hotmail.com

Pharmacology and
Toxicology

Srinivas Ghatta 17-1-11, Srinivasa Medical Shop, Sali Pet,
Tenali-522201. (Andhra Pradesh)

srighatta@rediffmail.com
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